2019 TSA Results

Superior Chapter
Reserve Superior Chapter

TSA Events

Architectural Design Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge
01 - Architectural Design Challenge

Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge

Place
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Hart County High School TSA
Parkview High School TSA

Exhibitor Name

Trion High TSA

Winder-Barrow High School TSA
Duluth High TSA

Hart County High School TSA
Houston County High TSA

North Murray High School TSA
Appling County Middle School TSA
Gilmer High School TSA

River Ridge TSA

DeKalb Early College Academy TSA

Exhibitor Name

Tristan Pate
Adam Walters
Meredith Worley
Tahj Courage
Wilson Blalock
Alex Simons
Maddie Bochat
Kylie Slone
Landyn Hughett
Ashley Ruiz

School Name

Trion High TSA

Winder-Barrow High TSA

Duluth High TSA

Hart County High TSA

Houston County High TSA

North Murray High TSA

Appling County Middle TSA
Gilmer High TSA

River Ridge High TSA

DeKalb Early College Academy TSA

School Name

Appling County Middle TSA
Hart County High TSA

Spalding High TSA

Hart County High TSA

Spalding High TSA

Northside High (Columbus) TSA
Ebenezer Middle TSA

Tucker Middle TSA

Walnut Grove High TSA
Appling County Middle TSA

Entry
Number
2231
231
738
656
644
507
109
1672
584
1667

Entry
Number
106
653
1089
731
1090
222
580
1136
798
455



2019 TSA Results

Program Promotion -
Membership Recruitment MS

Class and Class Description

01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School
01 - Program Promotion Middle School

Program Promotion -
Membership Recruitment HS

Class and Class Description

01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School
01 - Program Promotion High School

Place
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Exhibitor Name

Appling County Middle School TSA
Harris County Carver Middle TSA
East Coweta Middle School TSA
Franklin County Middle TSA
Henderson Middle School TSA
Renaissance Middle School TSA
Hart County Middle School TSA
J.R. Trippe Middle TSA

South Effingham Middle TSA

Exhibitor Name

Parkview High School TSA

Hart County High School TSA
Pickens County High TSA

Berkmar HS TSA

Tucker High TSA

Woodstock High School TSA

East Laurens High School TSA

Ola High TSA

Arabia Mountain High School TSA
George Washington Carver High TSA

School Name

Appling County Middle TSA
Harris County Carver Middle TSA
East Coweta Middle TSA
Franklin County Middle TSA
Henderson Middle TSA
Renaissance Middle School TSA
Hart County Middle TSA

J.R. Trippe Middle TSA

South Effingham Middle TSA

School Name

Parkview High TSA

Hart County High TSA

Pickens County High TSA

Berkmar High TSA

Tucker High TSA

Woodstock High TSA

East Laurens High TSA

Ola High TSA

Arabia Mountain High TSA

George Washington Carver High TSA

Entry
Number
110
702
328
1798
1094
1803
853
1800
650

Entry
Number
1460
657
1780
1284
1536
531
394
1778
809
1769



2019 TSA Results

Transportation Modeling
Class and Class Description Place

01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge
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Alternative Energy Design
Class and Class Description Place

01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
01 - Alternative Energy Design
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Computer Integrated Manufacturing

Class and Class Description Place

01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing 1
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing 2
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing 3

Exhibitor Name

Mario Lopez

Fisher Mixon

Julia Tang

Kendal Grattan
Savannah Whitmer
Jake Davidson
Thomas Johnson
Garrett Tobin

Sahir Sammaani Avin Padaniya Muhaammad Jun

Hannah Shin

Exhibitor Name

East Coweta Middle School TSA
Chamblee Charter High TSA
Jasper County High TSA

Fannin High TSA

Parkview High School TSA
Norcross High TSA

Cook High School TSA

Bonaire Middle School TSA
Druid Hills High TSA

North Murray High School TSA

Exhibitor Name

Loganville Christian Academy TSA
Pickens County High TSA
Creekview HS TSA

School Name

East Laurens High TSA
Irwin County High TSA
Duluth High TSA

North Forsyth High TSA
Norcross High TSA

Mill Creek High TSA
Cook High TSA
Winder-Barrow High TSA
Druid Hills High TSA
Lambert High TSA

School Name

East Coweta Middle TSA
Chamblee Charter High TSA
Jasper County High TSA
Fannin County High TSA
Parkview High TSA
Norcross High TSA

Cook High TSA

Bonaire Middle TSA

Druid Hills High TSA

North Murray High TSA

School Name

Loganville Christian Academy TSA
Pickens County High TSA
Creekview High (Canton) TSA

Entry
Number
861
1309
736
1091
866
1232
1086
230
1036
835

Entry
Number
329
1682
1713
448
1461
1718
1686
1506
1690
509

Entry
Number
1256
2252
1146



2019 TSA Results

01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing

Mousetrap Car Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge

Robotics Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
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Franklin County Middle TSA
Johns Creek TSA

North Murray High School TSA
Woodstock High School TSA
Brantley County High School TSA
Henderson Middle School TSA
Duluth High TSA

Exhibitor Name

South Effingham Middle TSA
Houston County High TSA
Cherokee High TSA

Trion High TSA

Bennetts Mill Middle School TSA
Parkview High School TSA
Norcross High TSA

Gilmer High TSA

Appling County Middle School TSA
Creekview HS TSA

Exhibitor Name

Ebenezer Middle TSA
Sequoyah Middle TSA

Harris County Carver Middle TSA
Fannin Middle TSA

Hart County Middle School TSA
East Laurens High School TSA
Jones County High TSA Club
Lowndes High TSA

Berkmar HS TSA

Ware County High TSA

Cook High School TSA

Franklin County Middle TSA
Johns Creek High School TSA
North Murray High TSA
Woodstock High TSA
Brantley County High TSA
Henderson Middle TSA
Duluth High TSA

School Name

South Effingham Middle TSA
Houston County High TSA
Cherokee High TSA

Trion High TSA

Bennett's Mill Middle TSA
Parkview High TSA

Norcross High TSA

Gilmer High TSA

Appling County Middle TSA
Creekview High (Canton) TSA

School Name

Ebenezer Middle TSA
Sequoyah Middle TSA
Harris County Carver Middle TSA
Fannin County Middle TSA
Hart County Middle TSA
East Laurens High TSA
Jones County High TSA
Lowndes High TSA
Berkmar High TSA

Ware County High TSA
Cook High TSA

2243
1156
510
533
1511
1096
740

Entry
Number
1651
646
1611
1655
1587
1463
1641
1630
112
1145

Entry
Number
1738
1744
703
985
854
389
630
1702
1288
1500
1083



2019 TSA Results

01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School
01 - Robotics Challenge High School

Structural Design Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge
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Fannin High TSA

Norcross High TSA

Hart County High School TSA
Loganville HS TSA

Exhibitor Name

Forsyth Central High TSA

Hiram High TSA

Hart County Middle School TSA
Peachtree Charter Middle TSA
Henderson Middle School TSA
Hart County High School TSA
West Laurens High TSA
Loganville Christian Academy TSA
Trippe TSA

Cook Middle TSA

Fannin County High TSA
Norcross High TSA

Hart County High TSA
Loganville High TSA

School Name

Forsyth Central High TSA

Hiram High TSA

Hart County Middle TSA
Peachtree Charter Middle TSA
Henderson Middle TSA

Hart County High TSA

West Laurens High TSA
Loganville Christian Academy TSA
J.R. Trippe Middle TSA

Cook Middle TSA

451
1705
659
846

Entry
Number
1790
1795
858
1512
1099
660
762
1259
1236
1768



