Superior Chapter Reserve Superior Chapter

Hart County High School TSA Parkview High School TSA

TSA Events

Architectural Design Challenge

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	1	Trion High TSA	Trion High TSA	2231
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	2	Winder-Barrow High School TSA	Winder-Barrow High TSA	231
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	3	Duluth High TSA	Duluth High TSA	738
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	4	Hart County High School TSA	Hart County High TSA	656
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	5	Houston County High TSA	Houston County High TSA	644
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	6	North Murray High School TSA	North Murray High TSA	507
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	7	Appling County Middle School TSA	Appling County Middle TSA	109
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	8	Gilmer High School TSA	Gilmer High TSA	1672
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	9	River Ridge TSA	River Ridge High TSA	584
01 - Architectural Design Challenge	10	DeKalb Early College Academy TSA	DeKalb Early College Academy TSA	1667

Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge

Class and Class Description Pla	ice E	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 1	L T	ristan Pate	Appling County Middle TSA	106
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 2	2 A	Adam Walters	Hart County High TSA	653
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 3	3 N	Meredith Worley	Spalding High TSA	1089
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 4	1 T	ahj Courage	Hart County High TSA	731
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 5	5 W	Vilson Blalock	Spalding High TSA	1090
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 6	5 A	Alex Simons	Northside High (Columbus) TSA	222
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 7	7 N	Maddie Bochat	Ebenezer Middle TSA	580
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 8	3 K	Kylie Slone	Tucker Middle TSA	1136
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 9) La	andyn Hughett	Walnut Grove High TSA	798
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge 10	0 A	Ashley Ruiz	Appling County Middle TSA	455

Program Promotion - Membership Recruitment MS

Class and Class Description

01 - Program Pr	omotion Middle	School
-----------------	----------------	--------

- 01 Program Promotion Middle School

Entry **Place Exhibitor Name School Name** Number 110 Appling County Middle School TSA Appling County Middle TSA 2 Harris County Carver Middle TSA Harris County Carver Middle TSA 702 East Coweta Middle School TSA East Coweta Middle TSA 328 4 Franklin County Middle TSA Franklin County Middle TSA 1798 5 Henderson Middle School TSA Henderson Middle TSA 1094 Renaissance Middle School TSA Renaissance Middle School TSA 1803 7 853 Hart County Middle School TSA Hart County Middle TSA 8 J.R. Trippe Middle TSA J.R. Trippe Middle TSA 1800

South Effingham Middle TSA

Program Promotion - Membership Recruitment HS

Class and Class Description

- 01 Program Promotion High School

Place Exhibitor Name

1	Parkview High School TSA
2	Hart County High School TSA
3	Pickens County High TSA
4	Berkmar HS TSA
5	Tucker High TSA
6	Woodstock High School TSA
7	East Laurens High School TSA
8	Ola High TSA
9	Arabia Mountain High School TSA
10	George Washington Carver High TSA

South Effingham Middle TSA

School Name Number Parkview High TSA 1460 Hart County High TSA 657 Pickens County High TSA 1780 Berkmar High TSA 1284 Tucker High TSA 1536 531 Woodstock High TSA 394 East Laurens High TSA Ola High TSA 1778 Arabia Mountain High TSA 809

George Washington Carver High TSA

650

Entry

1769

Transportation Modeling

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	1	Mario Lopez	East Laurens High TSA	861
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	2	Fisher Mixon	Irwin County High TSA	1309
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	3	Julia Tang	Duluth High TSA	736
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	4	Kendal Grattan	North Forsyth High TSA	1091
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	5	Savannah Whitmer	Norcross High TSA	866
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	6	Jake Davidson	Mill Creek High TSA	1232
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	7	Thomas Johnson	Cook High TSA	1086
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	8	Garrett Tobin	Winder-Barrow High TSA	230
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	9	Sahir Sammaani Avin Padaniya Muhaammad Jur	n Druid Hills High TSA	1036
01 - Transportation Modeling Challenge	10	Hannah Shin	Lambert High TSA	835

Alternative Energy Design

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Alternative Energy Design	1	East Coweta Middle School TSA	East Coweta Middle TSA	329
01 - Alternative Energy Design	2	Chamblee Charter High TSA	Chamblee Charter High TSA	1682
01 - Alternative Energy Design	3	Jasper County High TSA	Jasper County High TSA	1713
01 - Alternative Energy Design	4	Fannin High TSA	Fannin County High TSA	448
01 - Alternative Energy Design	5	Parkview High School TSA	Parkview High TSA	1461
01 - Alternative Energy Design	6	Norcross High TSA	Norcross High TSA	1718
01 - Alternative Energy Design	7	Cook High School TSA	Cook High TSA	1686
01 - Alternative Energy Design	8	Bonaire Middle School TSA	Bonaire Middle TSA	1506
01 - Alternative Energy Design	9	Druid Hills High TSA	Druid Hills High TSA	1690
01 - Alternative Energy Design	10	North Murray High School TSA	North Murray High TSA	509

Computer Integrated Manufacturing

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	1	Loganville Christian Academy TSA	Loganville Christian Academy TSA	1256
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	2	Pickens County High TSA	Pickens County High TSA	2252
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	3	Creekview HS TSA	Creekview High (Canton) TSA	1146

01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	4	Franklin County Middle TSA	Franklin County Middle TSA	2243
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	5	Johns Creek TSA	Johns Creek High School TSA	1156
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	6	North Murray High School TSA	North Murray High TSA	510
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	7	Woodstock High School TSA	Woodstock High TSA	533
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	8	Brantley County High School TSA	Brantley County High TSA	1511
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	9	Henderson Middle School TSA	Henderson Middle TSA	1096
01 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing	10	Duluth High TSA	Duluth High TSA	740

Mousetrap Car Challenge

Class and	Class	Description
-----------	-------	-------------

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry
out and out of the property		<u> </u>		Number
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	1	South Effingham Middle TSA	South Effingham Middle TSA	1651
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	2	Houston County High TSA	Houston County High TSA	646
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	3	Cherokee High TSA	Cherokee High TSA	1611
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	4	Trion High TSA	Trion High TSA	1655
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	5	Bennetts Mill Middle School TSA	Bennett's Mill Middle TSA	1587
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	6	Parkview High School TSA	Parkview High TSA	1463
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	7	Norcross High TSA	Norcross High TSA	1641
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	8	Gilmer High TSA	Gilmer High TSA	1630
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	9	Appling County Middle School TSA	Appling County Middle TSA	112
01 - Mousetrap Car Challenge	10	Creekview HS TSA	Creekview High (Canton) TSA	1145

Entry

Entry

Robotics Challenge

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	, Number
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School	1	Ebenezer Middle TSA	Ebenezer Middle TSA	1738
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School	2	Sequoyah Middle TSA	Sequoyah Middle TSA	1744
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School	3	Harris County Carver Middle TSA	Harris County Carver Middle TSA	703
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School	4	Fannin Middle TSA	Fannin County Middle TSA	985
01 - Robotics Challenge Middle School	5	Hart County Middle School TSA	Hart County Middle TSA	854
01 - Robotics Challenge High School	1	East Laurens High School TSA	East Laurens High TSA	389
01 - Robotics Challenge High School	2	Jones County High TSA Club	Jones County High TSA	630
01 - Robotics Challenge High School	3	Lowndes High TSA	Lowndes High TSA	1702
01 - Robotics Challenge High School	4	Berkmar HS TSA	Berkmar High TSA	1288
01 - Robotics Challenge High School	5	Ware County High TSA	Ware County High TSA	1500
01 - Robotics Challenge High School	6	Cook High School TSA	Cook High TSA	1083

7	Fannin High TSA	Fannin County High TSA	451
8	Norcross High TSA	Norcross High TSA	1705
9	Hart County High School TSA	Hart County High TSA	659
10	Loganville HS TSA	Loganville High TSA	846
	7 8 9 10	8 Norcross High TSA9 Hart County High School TSA	8 Norcross High TSA Norcross High TSA 9 Hart County High School TSA Hart County High TSA

Structural Design Challenge

Class and Class Description

01 - Structural Design Challenge
01 - Structural Design Challenge

Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
1	Forsyth Central High TSA	Forsyth Central High TSA	1790
2	Hiram High TSA	Hiram High TSA	1795
3	Hart County Middle School TSA	Hart County Middle TSA	858
4	Peachtree Charter Middle TSA	Peachtree Charter Middle TSA	1512
5	Henderson Middle School TSA	Henderson Middle TSA	1099
6	Hart County High School TSA	Hart County High TSA	660
7	West Laurens High TSA	West Laurens High TSA	762
8	Loganville Christian Academy TSA	Loganville Christian Academy TSA	1259
9	Trippe TSA	J.R. Trippe Middle TSA	1236
10	Cook Middle TSA	Cook Middle TSA	1768